
CATEC BR 0,5%  Finisher 

Additives per kg 
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B12 
Vitamin K 
Niacin 
Pantothenic acid 
Folic acid 
Biotin 
Betain 
Manganese 
Zinc 
Iron 
Copper 
Iodine 
Selenium 
Phytase 

1 800 000 I.E. 
800 000 I.E. 
11 000 mg 

440 mg 
1 080 mg 

440 mg 
2 200 µg 

440 mg 
9 000 mg 
3 000 mg 

320 000 µg 
30 000 µg 
65 000 mg 
24 000 mg 
22 000 mg 
4 000 mg 
3 200 mg 
250,0 mg 
60,00 mg 

• Feed conversion 1:1,6 
• Fattening period 6 - 8 weeks 
• Final weight 1,5 - 2,6 kg 

100 000,00 FTU 

20-10-28 

Art.Nr.: 

Premix for broilers 

Feeding guidance: 
0.5% in compoung feed for broilers 
from 28 days of age until slaughter 

Objects by broilers farming: 

feeding successfully

CATEC
AGROCAREfeeding successfully

■  �pecially designed for broiler from day 28 to slaughter. 
■ ensures optimal supply for the chicks 

CATEC BR 0,5% Finisher 
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